06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 1

SSR315 REASSIGNHENT WAXTING LIST FOR -  ADIRONDACK (23} TITLE: SERGEANT . AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAHM BATCH
1 A BUCK WALTON TEMPOR TRATNING ACADEM 68851 00/00/00 16/15/18 90.0 00870 0
2 4 Y JAMES TODD MID-~STATE 10820 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 0lléd 0
2 7 ¥ KELLY MICHAEL . AUBURN 10636 00/00/00 10/15/15 90.0 01290 4
G 5 Y LADIEU ROBERT TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69904 00/00/090 11/15/18 90.0 01140 1]
5 G Y MCKEE MERRILL GREAT MEADOW 10013 o00/00/0¢ 12/17/18 90.0 02010 [

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 2

SSR31E REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ALBION (69} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 G DAVIS DANIEL TEMPOR LIVINGSTON 1240¢ 00/00/00 10/13/09 90.0 07760 0
2 3 BROWN ROBERT LIVINGSTON 10013 ©80/80/00 02/01/10 968.0 08140 0
3 G DZIDUCH DANIEL LIVINGSTON 10011 ¢0/00/00 11/19/15 96.0 03530 0
G 5 Y WALKER JEFFREY LIVINGSTON 10018 00/00/00 07/16/18 92.5 00780 0
5 2 DIRIENZO LouIs TEMPOR LIVINGSTOM 10021 00/00/00 08/30/18 90.0 00970 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 3

SSR3156 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ALTONA (54) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
. ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 L TOMPKINS MICHAEL CLINTON 10027 00/00/00 10/09/14 90.0 01320 ° 0
2 1 Y RANGER MATTHEW MORIAH SHOCK 16011 00/00/0C ©4/09/15 90.0 02050 0
3 1 Y BUNN MICHAEL CLINTON 16036 00/00/00 06/11/15 90.0 02990 0
4 1l v TARALLO ANGELO HOLD 0 CLINTON 10069 00/00/00 06/11/15 96.0 02510 0
5 1l Y WARNER ERIC ABIRONDACK 10012 00/00/890 07/16/15 96.0 02810 0
] 1 Y CASTINE BRANDON FRANKLIN 10019 00/00/00 08/06/15 90.0 03050 0
7 1Y WALANTUS MICHAEL CLINTON 10043 00/00/00 09/17/15 90.0 03160 0
8 1 Y SHAMBO DONALD UPSTATE 10027 00/00/00 11/21/16 85.0 06310 0
9 1Y DEL.ISLE MICHAEL FRANKLIN 16013 00/00/00 11/21/16 85.8 06930 0
10 1Y LASHWAY SCOTT UPSTATE 10829 00/00/00 01/23/17 85.0 06830 0
11 1 Y FINMELL MARK FRANKLIN 10627 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 08590 0
12 1 FEREBEE RYAN ADIRONDACK 10614 008/06/00 10/26/17 85.0 09090 [
13 1 Y JARVIS JACOB CLINTON 10051 00/00/00 05/24/18 95.0 00540 1]
14 1l Y JOHNSON STEVEN ADIRONDACK 10015 00/00/00 06/07/18 95.0 00680 g
15 2 Y JAMES TODD : MID-STATE 10026 00/00/06 10/15/18 90.0 01160 0
1é E 3 MANNING KEVIN : TEMPOR UPSTATE 10044 ©00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01210 2
17 1Y LADIEU ROBERT . TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69904 00/60/00 11/15/18 96.0 01150 0
18 1 Y DRAGOON ROBERT TEMPOR GREAT MEADOW 10027 00/006/00 11/15/18 906.0 01520 0
19 2 Y 0

FORTIN JAMIE GREAT MEADOW | 10039 00/00/00 12/03/18 290.0 01e90

END OF FACILITY REPORY




06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF. CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE &

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FbR ATTICA (05) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
. ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM . DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 4 Y D' AGOSTINO SAMUEL LIVINGSTON "10612 00/00/08 12/11/03 90.0 03130 9
2 4 HUBBARD CHARLES HOLD © LIVINGSTON 16018 00/00/00 12/17/12 90.0 04360 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/06/19
SSR3I1E

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

RANK PREF T SEX NAME
1 Y

2
3

1 BURNS
1 BESNER
1 WADE

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION
TITLE: SERGEANT

PATRICK
MICHAEL
JOHN

1o

AUBURN (01)

ORDERS CURRENT
DATE SCRUT FACILITY
TEMPOR AUBURN
TEMPOR AUBURN
TEMPOR AUBURN

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM
-10035

10034

lo050

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE DATE
00/00/00 12/17/18
00/00/00 01/17/19
00/00/00 01/17/19

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

20.0
20.0
90.0

81930
81979
62200

0
0

-0




pe/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 6

SSR315 REASSIGNHENT WAITING LIST FOR BARE HILL (56) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 Y FINNELL MARK FRANKLIN 10027 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 68490 0

2 1 DIBBLE DANIEL TEMPOR BARE HILL 10013 00/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 08830 0

3 1 Y GRANGER JOSEPH UPSTATE 10043 00/00/00 03/22/18 95.0 00430 0

4 6 Y BARR JESSE MID-STATE 10615 00/00/00 05/26/18 95.0 00500 8

5 2 Y JAMES TODD MID-STATE 10020 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01160 1}

6 2 Y MANNING KEVIN TEMPOR UPSTATE 10844 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01210 0

7 1 Y KELLY MICHAEL AUBURN 10036 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01290 0

8 1 Y SENECAL RICHARD SOUTHPORT 10026 06/006/00 10/15/18 90.0 01360 0

9 E3 § LADIEU ROBERT ) TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69904 00/00/08 11/15/18 90.0 01140 0

10 2 Y DRAGDON ROBERT TEMPOR GREAT MEADOW 10027 06G/00/00 11/15/18 90.0 901520 0
11 G Y FORTIN JAMIE - GREAT MEADOW 10032 00/00/00 12/03/18 96.0 01690 0
12 1 Y AIKEN . CHAD . TEMPOR HMOHAWK 16042 00/00/00 12/83/18 96.0 01800 0
13 1 Y MCKEE MERRILL GREAT MEADOW 16013 090/00/00 12/17/18 96.0 02010 0
14 1Y NEWCOMBE STEVEN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69905 00/00/00 12/17/18 96.0 02040 [

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 7

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR BEDFORD HILLS (12) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM BATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 G Y ALVAREZ RAFAEL TEMPOR LINCOLN 12604 00/00/060 11/18/10 95.0 014380 0

2 3 Y WHITE ANTHONY e TEMPOR MID-STATE 12409 00/00/80 08/30/18 92.5 08760 0

3 2 Y F  LOPEZ NANCY TRAINING ACADEM 69933 00/00/00 10/15/13 75.0 00756 0

4 1 MOORE JAMES ' TEMPOR AUBURN 10057 00/00/00 11/15/18 90.0 00940 0

5 2 Y MAGBY SHAWN - TEMPOR FIVE POINTS 10020 00/00/00 12/03/18 2.0 01720 0

6 3 WALKER JOHN GREENE 10030 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.6 061740 0

7 2 Y ROPRIGUEZ WAYNE GREAT MEADOW 10025 00/00/90 12/17/18 90.6 81820 0

8 1 F  DAVIS LEVIAH GREAT MEABOW 10034 00700700 12/17/18 90.0 01940 0

9 & Y LUCIANO STEVEN FIVE POINTS 108649 00/00/00 12/17/18 85.0 00180 0

10 2 Y LUCCHEST JOHN TEMPOR HUDSON 10814 06/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 01070 0
11 2 ¥ CARMICHAEL KARONE . TEMPOR GREAT MEADOW 10019 008/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02160 [
12 2 1}

F GIRIBALDI CAROLYN SOUTHPORT 10639 00/00/00 03/18/19 80.0 00370

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/06/19 - NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 8

SSR31b REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR  CAPE VINCENT  (58) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 Y BERGHORN KEVIN ELMIRA 10636 00/08/08 190/26/17 85.0 07520 0
2 1 Y ROBERTS THOMAS TEMPOR GOUVERNEUR 10018 00/00/00 02/08/13 95.0 00100 0
3 3 Y BARR JESSE ) MID-STATE 10315 00/00/00 05/24/18 95.0 00500 0
% 2 Y VERNE MARK MOHAWK 18023 00/00/00 07/16/18 92.5 00720 0
5 1l Y DUTTON RICHARD AUBURN 10028 ©00/00/00 08/30/18 96.0 08830 0
6 1 Y KNIGHT TODD . MOHAWK 10035 @0/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01060 0
7 2 Y GRABAN THOMAS : MID-STATE 10027 00/00/00 10/15/18 96.0 01179 0
8 1l Y HUTCHINS WAYNE FIVE POINTS 10047 00/00/00 11/1E/18 906.0 01558 0
9 2 Y 0

PAYNE BRANDON TEMPOR MOHAWK 10629 00/00/00 12/17/18 . 90.0 01910

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/06/19 . NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 9

SSR316 REASSIGNHENT WAITING LIST FOR - CAYUGA ~ {EB) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME 70 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 BESNER MICHAEL TEMPOR AUBURN 10034 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 01970 0

2 3 WADE JOHN TEMPOR AUBURN 1oe50 00/00/00 01717719 90,0 02200 g

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 190

SSR315E REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR CLINTON (02) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
: ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME~ T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 Y WARNER ERIC ADIRONDACK 10012 00/00/00 07/16/15 90.0 02810 0
2 1Y MARTIN NATHAN MORIAH SHOCK 10012 00/00/00 09/17/15 90.0 03230 0
3 8 Y KELLY MICHAEL AUBURN 10026 00/00/00 10/15/18 29.6 €1290 0
G 6 Y SENECAL RICHARD SOUTHPORT 10026 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.6 61360 0
5 7Y LADIEU ROBERT TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69904 00/00/00 11/15/18 90.0 @11l40 0
6 2 Y DRAGOON ROBERT TEMPOR GREAT MEADOW lo027 00/90/00 11/15/18 90.0 61520 0
7 1 Y FORTIN JAMIE GREAT MEADOW 10039 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 01690 14
8 5 Y MCKEE MERRILL GREAT MEADOW 10013 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 020190 3

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 11

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR COLLINS 47) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
. ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  FEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 7Y WALKER JEFFREY - LIVINGSTON lo0l8s 00/08/00 07/16/18 92.5 00780 0
2 1 Y SIRAGUSA TIMOTHY - ATTICA 18034 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01260 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/06/19

SSR315
RANK PREF
1 1
2 1
3 4
% 7
5 B
6 %

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FbR

SEX NAME
GUNDRUM
KELLAR

F JONES

F BILLUPS
CARMICHAEL
MULCAHY

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

MATTHEW
TIMOTHY
EUREKE
TAMAR
KARONE
HOWARD

HY

COXSACKIE

ORDERS
DATE SCRUT

TEMPOR
TEMPOR
TEMPOR
TEMPOR
TEMPOR -

END OF FACILITY

(13) TITLE: SERGEANT

CURRENT

FACILITY ITEM

FRANKLIN 10020
GREENE 10050
COXSACKIE 10017
COXSACKIE 10027
GREAT MEADOW 10019

TRAINING ACABEM 69907

REPORT

PAGE 12

REQUEST SENIORITY

_DATE
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
090/00/00

DATE
12/17/15
01/23/17
01/17/19
01/17/19
01/17/19
01/17/19

SCRAM BATCH

03580
67020
02100
02150
02160
02240

Looooa
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NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

REASSIGNHENT WAITING LIST FOR

SEX NAME

F

"™

ALVAREZ
WILSON
ORTEGA
PAVEZ

WHITE

RILEY
TOUSSAINT
JAMES

MOORE
TRINIDADCEDANO
MOORE ’
NURSE
WALKER
ROBRIGUEZ
LUCIANO -
POLANCO
JONES
BILLUPS
CARMICHAEL
GIRIBALDI

RAFAEL
ITESHIA
FRANKIE
ARNALDO
ANTHONY
GLENROY
GREGOR
KENNETH
KENYATTA
HAIRD
JAHES
ALT
JOHN
WAYNE

* STEVEN

EDWIN
EUREKE
TAMAR

"KARONE ,

CARQLYN

TO

DOWNSTATE

ORDERS
DATE -

SCRUT
TEMPOR

TEMPOR
TEMPOR

TEMPOR
TEMPOR

TEMPOR
TEMPOR
TEMPOR

(24)

CURRENT
FACILITY
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
SINE SING

TRAINING ACADEM

MID-STATE

- CAYUGA
LIVINGSTON

MARCY
SOUTHPORT
GREENE
AUBURN
GREENE
GREENE
GREAT MEADOW
FIVE POINTS
WASHINGTON
COXSACKIE
COXSACKIE
GREAT MEADOW
SOUTHPORT

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEN

112604

10009
15036
69910
12409
10019
10016
10017
10015
10053
10057
10023
10030
lo025
10049
10836
10017
10027
10019
10639

TITLE: SERGEANT

DATE
00/00/00
00/00/086
60/00/00
20/00/00
80/00/00
80/00/00
80/60/00
00/60/00
00/00/00

“00/90/0¢

00/00/00
00/00/00
60/00/00
00/00/00
a0/00/00
00/60/00
00/00/00
006/00/00
00/08/08
00/08/00

PAGE 13

REQUEST SENIORITY

DATE
11/18/10
88/12/13
11/21/16
12/18/17

08/30/18

08/30/18
08/30/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
12/03/18
12/17/18
12/17/18

12717718
D1/17/719

01/17/19
01/17/19
03/18/19

85.0

&0.90

T
SCRAM BATCH

01480
05380
06650
09590
00760
00910
00960
01120
01258
06260
00940
01450
81740
61829
60180
00470
62100
02150
02160
00370
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06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 14

S8R3156 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR EASTERN (10) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 Y ORTEGA FRANKIE SING SING 10036 00/00/00 11/21/16 85.0 06650 1}

2 3 ECKERSON JOHN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 68854 00/00/00 03/16/17 8B.0 07330 0

3 2 Y DANGELEWICZ MICHAEL SHAWANGUNK 10028 00/00/00 04/24/17 85.0 07770 0

4 I § RILEY GLENROY CAYUGA 10019 o06/08/08 08/30/18 90.0 00910 9

5 1 TOUSSAINT GREGOR LIVINGSTON 10016 00/00/00 68/30/18 90.0 00960 0

6 A GIMENEZ MARIC SULLIVAN lg040 00/00/00 08/30/18 76.0 08960 0

7 % Y TRINIDADCEDANO HAIRO GREENE 10053 0600000 10/15/18 85.0 08260 0

8 1 Y RZEMIENIECKI ROBERT SULLIVAN 1001é ©00/80/00 12/03/18 95.0 08618 1}

9 7Y MAGBY SHAWN . TEMPOR FIVE POINTS 10020 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 01720 0

10 G F  WILSON LISA GREENE 10635 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 01770 0
11 8 ¥ DAVIS LEVIAH : GREAT MEADOW 10034 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.8 01940 0
12 2 COVERT - ALAN . SULLIVAN 10019 o00/00/00 12/17/18 90.8 01950 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 15

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR EDGECOMBE (32) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 I § ALVAREZ RAFAEL TEMPOR LINCOLN 12404 000000 11/18/10 95.0 01480 0
2 2 Y CORREA PEDRO LINCOLN lo063 00/00/00 02/07/11 95.¢ 01311 0
3 2 Y BYNUM DENNIS . LINCOLN 10007 00/00/90 03/07/13 290.8 04450 0
4 1 F  WILSON ITESHIA LINCOLN 10009 00700700 08/12/13 90.0 05380 0
5 1 F DUDLEY MELISA LINCOLN 10006 00/00/00 05/14/1E 90.0 02230 0
3 2 Y PUIG SEAN LINCOLN 10010 00/00/00 09719716 85.0 06530 0
7 1 Y BRIDESON ANTHONY TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69911 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08180 [
8 2 Y F  JOHNSON SHIRLEY TACONIC 10021 00/00/006 06/26/17 85.0 08260 g
9 3 Y MCTURNER JERMAINE . TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69909 00/00/00 12/18/17 &5.0 09410 ]
10 R § ONTANEDA JANCARLO TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM - 69930 60/00/00 06707718 &0.0 00410 0
11 2 Y WHITE ANTHONY : : TEMPOR MID-STATE 12409 Q0/00/00 08/30/18 92.5 00760 0
12 G4 Y F ALVARADO - GLORIA . TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69932 00/00/00 08/30/18 85.0 00250 0
13 1 PAULINDG ABEL ULSTER 10034 00/00/00 98/30/18 75.0 00750 0
14 G Y F LOPEZ NANCY TRAINING ACADEM 69933 00/00/00 10/15/18 75.0 00758 0
15 2 Y F LOPEZ MARIBEL SING SING 10080 00/00/00 10/1E/18 70.0 00978 0
1é 3 Y JEFFERSON WENDELL o SOUTHPORT 10035 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 01590 0
17 6 WALKER JOHN - GREENE 10026 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 017490 0
15 2 Y LUCTANO STEVEN FIVE POINTS 10049 00/00/00 12/17/18 85.0 ©0180 0
19 1 Y LUCCHESI JOHN TEMPOR HUDSON 10014 00/00/00 01/17/19 20.0 01079 0
20 5 ¥ F  GIRIBALDI CAROLYN SOUTHPORY 10839 00/00/00 03/18/719 80.0 00370 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/06/19
S5R315

RANK PREF T
1. B Y

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 16

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ELMIRA (11} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TESY
SEX NAME TO. DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
F  YOUMANS MELINDA LIVINGSTON lo0l9 oo0/006/08 10/26/17 85.0 09250 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



86/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 17

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR FISHKILL (05) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
: ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0. DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 7Y ALVAREZ RAFAEL TEMPOR LINCOLN 12604 00/00/00 11/18/10 95.0 614890 0
2 I ONTANEDA JANCARLO ’ TEMPOR TRAINING-ACADEM 6993¢ 00/00/00 06/07/18 80.0 00410 0
3 1Y VALERIO JOSE TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69931 08/00/00 06/07/18 80.0 00500 0
G 1 F  JOHNSON TASHA . ELMIRA 10619 08/006/00 07/16/18 92.5 00790 g
B 5 Y WHITE ANTHONY : TEMPOR MID-STATE 12409 00/00/00 03/30/18 92.5 00760 1}
3 8 Y RILEY GLENROY CAYUGA 10019 o00/08/08 08/30/18 90.0 90910 0
7 1l Y F ALVARADO GLORIA TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69932 00/00/00 03/30/18 &85.0 00250 9
8 2 Y F DAWSON TANIA EASTERN 16044 60/00/00 08/30/18 75.0 00720 0
9 E3 § JAMES KENNETH MARCY 10017 00/00/00 16/15/18 96.0 01120 0
10 L F  WARREN CARMEN GREENE 10044 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01220 0
11 1 Y BENITEZ ALAN : TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69933 00/00/00 10/15/18 75.0 00696 0
12 1 SANTIAGOD SAMMY GREENE 10062 00/90/00 10/1E/18 75.0 00840 0
13 2 MOORE JAMES TEMPOR AUBURN 10057 00/90/00 11/15/18 90.06 00940 0
14 5 NURSE ALI . TEMPOR GREENE - 10023 00/00/00 11/15/18 90.6 014590 0
15 5 Y RODRIGUEZ WAYNE GREAT MEADOW J0625 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 01829 0
16 1 ‘COVERT ALAN SULLIVAN - 10019 08/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 01950 [
17 6 Y LUCIANO STEVEN FIVE POINTS 10049 00/08/08 12/17/18 85.0 00189 [
18 2 Y POLANCO EDWIN WASHINGTON . 10036 00G/00/0¢ 12/17/18 80.0 00470 [
19 2 Y F  JONES EUREKE ) TEMPOR COXSACKIE 10017 00/00/00 ©1/17/19 20.0 02100 1]
20 - E Y F BILLUPS TAMAR . TEMPOR COXSACKIE 10027 00/00/00¢ ©L/17/19 90.0 02150 g
21 8 Y F

GIRIBALPI CAROLYN SOUTHPORT 1¢039 00/00/00 03718719 80.0 00370

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/06/19 . NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 18

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR - FIVE POINTS  (37) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO BATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 5 Y D AGOSTINO SAMUEL LIVINGSTON ip00l2 068700700 12/11/03 90.0 03180 0
2 8 MAGBY SHAWN TEMPOR FIVE POINTS loo20 o00/00/00 12/032/18 90.0 01720 0
3 3 BESNER MICHAEL : TEMPOR AUBURN 10034 o00/00/06 01717719 90.0 01970 0
G G WADE JOHN TEMPOR AUBURN ig050 o00/06/08 01/17/19 90.0 02200 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 19

SSRI1E REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR FRANKLIN (53) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
- ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME 10 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 FEFEE CHARLES TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 68855 00/00/00 08/10/17 85.6 690061 0

2 3 DIBBLE DANIEL TEMPOR BARE HILL 10013 00/00/00 12/18/17 8E.0 083830 0

3 2 Y BRANGER JOSEPH UPSTATE 10043 00/00/00 03/22/18 95.0 60430 0

4 7 Y BARR JESSE MID-STATE 10015 00/00/00 05/24/18 95.0 00500 0

5 1Y MANNING KEVIN TEMPOR UPSTATE 10e44 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01210 1]

6 2 Y KELLY MICHAEL AUBURN lo036 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01290 0

7 4 Y LADIEU ROBERT TEMPOR = TRAINING ACADEM 69904 00/06/00 11/15/18 90,0 01140 0

8 Y FORTIN JAMIE GREAT MEADOW 100292 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 0les0 0

9 2 Y AIKEN CHAD FTEMPOR MOHAWK 10042 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 013800 0

10 Y MCKEE MERRILL GREAT MEADOW 10013 00/80/00 12/17/18 96.0 02010 0
11 L NEWCOMBE STEVEN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69905 00/00/060 12/17/18 96.0 02040 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




86/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 20

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GOUVERNEUR €81) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
. ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y FILKINS KEITH TEMPOR GOUVERNEUR 10019 o00/00/80 12/18/17 85.0 09560 [
2 2 Y CARR MICHAEL AUBURN 10042 00/00/0¢ 02/08/18 95.0 003460 0
3 5 Y BARR JESSE MID-STATE 10015 00/00/00 @5/26/18 95.8 00500 0
G 3 Y VERNE MARK MOHAWK 10023 00/00/90 07/16/18 92.5 080720 0
5 3 Y KNIGHT TODD MOHAWK 10036 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01060 g
3 6 Y JAHES TODD MID-STATE 10020 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01169 g
7 3 Y GRABAN THOMAS MID-STATE 10027 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01170 0
8 6 Y KELLY MICHAEL AUBURN 10836 06/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01290 0
9 3 ¥ SENECAL RICHARD SOUTHPORT 10026 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01360 0
10 G Y HUTCHINS WAYNE FIVE POINTS loe47 -08/06/00 11/15/18 90.0 01550 9
11 1 Y PAYNE BRANDON TEMPOR MOHAWK 10029 006/06/00 12/17/18 90.0 01910 g
12 8 Y MCKEE MERRILL " BGREAT MEADOW 10013 o00/00/08 12/17/18. 90.0 02010 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND CGMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 21

SSR3186 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GOWANDA COR FAC (45) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
. . " ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 6 Y WALKER JEFFREY LIVINGSTON “10018 00/00/00 07/16/18 92,5 00780 0
2 2 Y SIRAGUSA TIMOTHY ATTICA 10034 00/00/00 10/15/18 99.6 01260 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/06/19
SSR315
RANK FREF
1 1
2 3
3 8
4 1
5 1

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

$ SEX NAME

Y

MULLIGAN
GUNDRUNM
CARMICHAEL
COOK
MULCAHY

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

DANIEL
MATTHEW
KARONE
BRIAN
HOWARD

TO

GREAT MEADOW (04)

ORDERS CURRENT
DATE SCRUT  FACILITY
GREEN HAVEN
FRANKLIN
TEMPOR GREAT HEADOW
TEMPOR GREAT MEADOW

ITEM

10043
10020
10019
lo021

TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69907

END OF FACILITY REPORT

TITLE: SERGEANT

DATE
086/00/00
06/00/00
06/08/00
0G/06/00
00/00/00

PAGE 22

REQUEST SENIORITY

DATE
07/07/14
12/17/715
01/17/19
01/17/19
01/17/19

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

95.0
90.0
90.0
90.0
90.0

00370
03580
02160
02180
02240

[—2-X-¥—-X-)



06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION ' PAGE 23

SSR3I16 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GREEN HAVEN (08) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 8 Y ALVAREZ RAFAEL TEHPOR LINCOLN 12404 00/00/00 11/18/10 95.0 01480 . 0
2 2 F  JOHNSON TASHA ELMIRA 10019 00/086/00 07/16/13 92.5 00790 14
3 8 Y WHITE ANTHONY TEMPOR MID-STATE 12409 00/00/00 08/30/18 92.5 00760 1]
G 4 Y JAMES KENNETH MARCY 10017 o0/00/08 10/15/18 90.0 01120 0
5 6 MOORE JAMES TEMPOR AUBURN 10057 00/00/00 11/15/13 90.0 00940 0
[ 1 NURSE ALT TEMPOR GREENE ‘ 10023 00/00/00 11/15/18 96.0 01450 0
7 6 Y RODRIGUEZ WAYNE GREAT MEADOW 10025 00700700 12/17/18 96.0 01820 0
8 1 Y POLANCO EDWIN WASHINGTON 100326 00/00/00 12/17/18 80.0 00470 0
9 1 GUNSETT CLIFFORD TEMPOR GREENE 10041 00/00/00 01/17/19 20.0 02050 0
10 3 Y F  JONES EUREKE ‘ TEMPOR COXSACKIE - 10017  00/900/00 01/17/19 20.0 02100 0
11 2 Y F BILLUPS TAMAR . TEMPOR COXSACKIE 10027 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.8 02150 0
¥ 3 Y CARMICHAEL . KARONE . TEMPOR GREAT MEADOW 10019 00700700 01/17/19 90.¢ @216 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




86/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 24

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GREENE (67) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1. 2 Y GUNDRUM MATTHEW FRANKLIN 10028 00/00/00 12/17/15 90.0 035380 0
2 8 Y RODRIGUEZ WAYNE : GREAT MEADOW 10025 00/90/00 12/17/18 90.0 681820 0
3 2 BUNSETT CLIFFORD TEMPOR GREENE 10041 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 020590 0
4 6 Y CARMICHAEL KARONE TEMPOR GREAT MEADOW 16019 00/00/00 01l/17/19 90.0 02160 0
5 5 MULCAHY HOWARD TEMPOR  TRAINING ACADEM 69907 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02240 i}

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 25

S5R315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GROVELAND {(46) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1. 1Y D*AGOSTINO SAMUEL LIVINGSTON 10012 00/00/00 12711703 90.0 63180 0
2 1 DAVIS DANIEL : TEMPOR LIVINGSTON 12400 00/00/00 10/13/09 90.0 07760 0
3 2 BROWN ROBERT LIVINGSTON 10813 00/00/00 02/01/10 90.0 081490 0
4 1 HUBBARD CHARLES HOLD 0 LIVINGSTON 10018 00/00/00 12/17/12 90.0 04360 0
5 1 DZIDUCH DANIEL . * LIVINGSTON lo00ll 00/00/00 11/19/15 90.0 03530 1]
é 1 RUDGERS ROBERT LIVINGSTON lo6l5 00/00/08 07/11/16 85.0 05070 1}
7 1l Y JOHNSON MARTELLOUS LIVINGSTON 10023 00/00/00 04/24/17 85.0 07780 0
8 1l Y F YOUMANS MEL INDA LIVINGSTON 16019 ©00/06/00 10/26/17 85.0 09250 0
9 L HARRISON PHILIP LIVINGSTON 10017 e0/80/00 12/18/17 85.0 09580 9
10 3 Y WALKER JEFFREY LIVINGSTON 16018 00/00/00 07/16/18 92.5 00730 0
1% % DIRIENZO LOUIS . TEMPOR LIVINGSTON 10021 00/00/00 08/30/18 90.0 00970 0
1 0

WELLENSTEIN LEIF TEMPOR GROVELAND 10049 00/00/00 12/17/18 96.0 01999

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/06/19 . NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 2é

SSR315 REASSTIGNMENT WALTING LIST FOR - HALE CREEK ASAT (85) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 I PREW CHRISTOPHE GREENE 10032 00/00/00 05/12/16 87.5 04260 0
2 1 Y BLYTH JAMES MID-STATE 10038 00/0G/06 03/16/17 85.0 07550 0
3 3 MULCAHY HOWARD : TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69907 00/06/08 01/17/19 20.0 02240 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/06/19 . NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 27

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WALITING LIST FOR - HUDSON - L27) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIQRITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEH DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 I § KASZLUGA KRZYSZTOF TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69903 00/00/00 01/17/19 92.5 080740 0
2 é HULCAHY HOWARD TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69907 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 62240 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 28

SSRILE REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR LAKEVIEW (60) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
. ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM BATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 - WALKER JEFFREY LIVINGSTON 10013 00/00/00 07/16/18 92.5 006730 0
2 3 SIRAGUSA TIMOTHY ATTICA 10034 00/00/60 10/15/18 90.0 01260 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 29

S5R215 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR LINCOLN (36} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
. ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAHME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1Y F  BOLDEN SHAVONE BEDFORD HILLS 10044 00/00/00 04/24/17 85.0 06300 0
2 2 Y BRIDESON ANTHONY TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69911 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08180 0
3 3 Y F  JOHNSON SHIRLEY TACONIC 10621 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08260 0
G 1Y F  SCOTT SHELLEY BEDFORD HILLS 10028 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09050 0
5 % Y MCTURNER JERMAINE TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69909 06/00/00 12/18/17 85E.0 09410 0
3 G4 Y ONTANEDA JANCARLO TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69930 00/006/08 06/07/18 80.0 J04l0 4
7 3 Y F ALVARADO GLORIA TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69932 00/00/00 08/30/18 85.0 00250 0
8 F F DAWSON TANIA EASTERN 1044 00/00/00 08/30/138 75.0 00720 0
9 E Y F LOPEZ NANCY TRAINING ACADEM 69933 00/00/00 10/15/18 75.0 00750 0
19 3 Y F LOPEZ MARIBEL SING SING 10080 00/060/00 10/15/18 70.0 00970 0
11 1Y JEFFERSON WENDELL SOQUTHPORT 10035 00/60/00 12/03/18 96.0 01590 0
12 3 Y LUCIANO STEVEN FIVE POINTS 10049 00/00/69 12/17/18 85.0 00180 0
13 &6 Y F  GIRIBALDI CAROLYN SOUTHPORT 10039 00/00/00 03/18/19 80.0 08370 0

. END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 30

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR MARCY (49) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
. ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEN BATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 F § BROWN RICHARD TEMPOR MARCY "1003¢ 0000780 908/19/13 90.0 054940 0
2 2 ADAMEK JASON TEMPOR MID-STATE 10035 06/00/00 12/03/138 20.0 01700 0
3 1 CARPENTER SETH TEMPOR MARCY 12689 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.6 02020 0
4 3 OCONNOR MITCHELL TEMPOR MOHAWK 10026 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02230 0
5 8 MULCAHY HOWARD TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69907 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 062240 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 31

SSR315 REASSTGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR MID-STATE (48) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK FPREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 5 GIRON GARY TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69912 00/00/00 11/15/18 90.0 01460 0
2 1 ADAMEK JASON TEMROR MID-STATE 16035 60/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 01700 0
3 2 GCONNOR MITCHELL TEMPOR MOHAHK 10026 00/00/00 01/17/19 96.0 02230 0
4 7 MULCAHY HOWARD TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69907 00/80/00 01/17/19 96.0 02260 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/86/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 32

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR MOHAWK £39) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME 10 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 . Y ROBERTS THOMAS TEMPOR GOUVERNEUR 1001& 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00100 g
2 3 ADAMEK JASON ’ TEMPOR MID-STATE 10635 06/00/00 12/03/18 20.0 91700 0
3 3 Y AIKEN CHAD TEHMPOR MOHAWK 10042 00/00/00 12/03/18 20.0 01800 0
G -3 4 PAYNE BRANDON TEMPOR MOHAWK 1¢029 o006/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 01910 0
L 1 GCONNOR MITCHELL . TEMPOR HMOHAWK le026 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02230 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315

RANK PREF
| 1

2 2
3 2

g =g = =]

SEX NAME
SMITH
FEREBEE
LADIEUV

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNYITY SUPERVISION
REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

DONALD
RYAN
ROBERT

To

PAGE 33

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE DATE
00/00/00 03/31/16

MORIAH SHOCK (513 TITLE: SERGEANT
ORDERS CURRENT
BATE SCRUT FACILITY ITENM
ADIRONDACK 10018
ADIRONDACK 10014

TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69904

END OF FACILITY REPORT

00/006/00 10/26/17
00/00/00 11/15/18

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

87.5 04140
85.0 09090
90.0 01140

1
0
0
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SEX NAME

GRANT
HILL
CARR
BARR
VERNE
KNIGHT
JAMES
GRABAN
KELLY
SENECAL
HUTCHINS
PAYNE
MCKEE
NEWCOMBE

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION
REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR - OGDENSBURG

BRIAN
ANTHONY
MICHAEL
JESSE
MARK
TODD
TODD
THOMAS
MICHAEL
RICHARD
WAYNE
BRANDON
MERRILL
STEVEN

HY

ORDERS

DATE SCRUT
TEMPOR
TEHPOR
TEMPOR
TEHPOR

PAGE 34

(35) TITLE: SERGEANT

CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY
FACILITY ITEH DATE DATE

GGDENSBURG 10017 00/00/00 11/21/16
OGDENSBURG 126065 00/00/00 06/26/17
AUBURN 10042 00/00/00 02/08/13
MID-STATE 10015 00/00/080 .B85/24/18
MOHAWK 10023 00/00/08 67/16/18
MOHAWK 10036 00/00/00 10/15/18
MID-STATE 100286 60/00/00 10/15/18
MID-STATE 10027 00/00/00 10/15/18
AUBURN 10036 00/00/00 10/15/18
SOGUTHPORT 10026 00/00/00 10/15/18
FIVE POINTS 10047 00/90/00 11/15/18
MOHAWK 10029 00/00/00 12/17/18
GREAT MEADOW 10013 00/00/00 12/17/18
TRAINING ACADEM 69905 00/00/00 12/17/18

END OF FACILITY REPORT

SCRAM BATCH

06780
031060
00340
00500
00720
01060
01160
01170
01290
01360
61550
61910
02010
02040

=R 2—R_J—R—3-X_-R_R_N—¥.-¥..3



06/06/19 .

SSR315

PREF

WPHWNN R

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR -

T SEX NAME
DAVIS
BROWN
HUBBARD
DZTIDUCH

Y F YOUMANS

Y WALKER
DIRIENZO

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION
TITLE: SERGEANT

DANIEL
ROBERT
CHARLES
DANIEL
MELINDA
JEFFREY
LOUIS

T0

ORLEANS _(68)

ORDERS CURRENT
DATE SCRUT  FACILITY
TEMPOR LIVINGSTON
LIVINGSTON
HOLD 0 LIVINGSTON
LIVINGSTON
LIVINGSTON
LIVINGSTON
TEMPOR LIVINGSTON

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

12400
19013
10018
10011
10019
10018
10021

DATE
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00

PAGE 35

REQUEST SENIORITY

DATE
10/13/09
02/01/10
12/17/12

11/19/18

10/26/17
07/16/18
08/30/18

92.5
90.0

07760
08140
04360
03530
89250
60780
00970

T
SCRAM BATCH

[-Z-—N-—ZX—§-X--X-J
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SSR315

RANK PREF
1

OF £ b 8 O O Bt N Bl D B B 1)

- =i

<

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

SEX NAME

LANZILLOTTI

F SEALEY

F CAMPBELL
ECKERSON
JOHNSON
BRIDESON
GOIN
RILEY
TOUSSAINT
SANTIAGO
NURSE

F DAVIS

F  BILLUPS

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

PETE
SELESTE
LAHTEASHA
JOHN
TYRONE
ANTHONY
JOHN
GLENROY
GREGOR
SAMMY
ALX
LEVIAH
TAMAR

T0

OTISVILLE
ORDERS .
DATE SCRUT
TEMPOR
TEMPOR
TEMPOR
TEMPOR

(29)

CURRENT
FACILITY
DOWNSTATE
FISHKILL
FISHKTLL
TRAINING ACADEM
ELMIRA

TRAINING ACADEM
GREEN HAVEN
CAYUGA
LIVINGSTON
GREENE

GREENE

GREAT MEADOW
COXSACKIE

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

10039
10036
10042
68854
10018
69911
10016
19019
10016
10062
10023
10034
loc27

TITLE: SERGEANT

DATE
80/00/00
00/80/00
00/80/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/90/00
80/00/00
00/00/00
60/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
08/00/00

PAGE 36

REQUEST SENIORITY

DATE
06/09/16
01/23/17
01/23/17
03/16/17
04/24/17
06/26/17
08/31/17
08/30/18
08/30/18
16/16/18
11/15/18
12/17/18
01/17/19

90.0
75.0

20.0

SCRAM BATC
0 04 )

760
07090
07140
07330
07840
83180
086890
00910
00960
00840
01450
01940
02150

H

SoO0CQoDLeooo



06/06/19 ) NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 37

SSR315 REASSIGNHENT WAITING LIST FOR QUEENSBORO a7 TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
: ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIGRITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAH BATCH
1 1 Y F BALLARD BELINDA EDGECOMBE 10014 00700700 09/13/10 95.0 01230 0
2 2 Y ALVAREZ RAFAEL TEMPOR 1LINCCLN 12404 00/00/00 11/18/10 95.0 01480 0
3 1 Y CORREA PEDRQ LINCOLN 16008 00/00/00 02/67/11 95,0 013811 0
& I Y BYNUM DENNTIS LINCOLN 10007 00/00/00 03/07/13 96.0 04450 0
5 2 F DUDLEY MELISA LINCOLN 10006 00/00/00 05/14/1E 96.0 02236 0
é P PUIG SEAN LINCOLN 10010 00/00/00 09/19/16 85.0 06530 0
7 3 Y BRIDESON ANTHONY TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69911 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08180 0
8 O § F  JOHNSON SHIRLEY TACONIC 10021 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08260 0
9 - MCTURNER JERMAINE TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69909 00/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 09510 0
1o 2 Y ONTANEDA JANCARLO TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69930 00/00/00 06/07/18 80.0 00410 0
11 1Y WHITE ANTHONY TEMPOR MID-STATE 12699 06/00/00 08/30/18 92.5 00760 0
12 2 Y F ALVARADO GLORIA TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69932 008/00/00 08/30/18 85.0 00250 1]
13 e Y F LOPEZ NANCY TRAINING ACADEM 69933 00/00/00 10/15/18 75.0 00750 ]
14 1 Y F LOPEZ MARIBEL SING SING 16080 00/00/00 10/15/18 70.0 00970 0
15 2 Y JEFFERSON WENDELL SOUTHPORT - 16035 00/00/00 12/03/1% 90.0 01590 0
1é E WALKER JOHN ’ BGREENE 10036 ©00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 01740 9
17 L LUCIANO STEVEN . FIVE POINTS 10049 00/00/00 12/17/)8 85.0 06130 0
18 g Y LUCCHESI JOHN TEMPOR HUDSON 10014 00/00/00 01/17/19 96.0 01070 0
19 6 Y F  BILLUPS TAMAR TEMPOR COXSACKIE - 10027 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02150 0
20 7Y F GIRIBALDI CAROLYN SOUTHPORT 10032 00/00/00 03718719 &0.0 00370 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




66/06/19

SSR315

RANK PREF
1 2

2 1

3 1

G 1

5 2

6 5

7 %

8 5

9 3

10 2
11 3
12 3
13 6
14 2

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

SEX NAHME
GRANT
FROHM
WOODALL
CARR
BARR
VERNE
KNIGHT
GRABAN
KELLY
SENECAL
HUTCHINS
PAYNE
HMCKEE
NEWCOMBE

= e

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION
{57) TITLE: SERGEANT

BRIAN
JOHN
JASON
MICHAEL
JESSE
MARK
TOBD
THOMAS
MICHAEL
RICHARD
WAYNE
BRANDON
MERRILL
STEVEN

o

RIVERVIEW

ORDERS

DATE SCRUT
TEHPOR
TEMPOR
TEMPOR

CURRENT
FACILITY
OGDENSBURG
RIVERVIEW
RIVERVIEW
AUBURN
MID-STATE

- MOHAWK

TEMPOR
TEMPOR

END OF FACILITY

MOHAWK
MID-STATE
AUBURN
SOUTHPORT

FIVE POINTS
MOHAWK

GREAT MEADOW
TRAINING ACADEM

REPORT

ITEM

“10017

10612
12401
10042
10015
10023
10036
10027
10036
10026
10047
10029
10013
69905

ATE
00/90/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/08
06/00/00
00/06/00
00/00/08
00/00/00
80/00/00

" 80/00/00

00/00/80
60/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
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REgUEST SENIORITY

DATE
11/21/16
06/26/17
10/26/17
62/08/18
05/26/18
07/16/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
11/15/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18

SCRAM BATCH

06780
08330
09340
00340
00500
00720
01060
01170
01290
01360
01550
01910
02010
02040
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RILEY
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TRINIDADCEDANO
SANTIAGO
MOORE
NURSE
GIRON

F  WILSON

F DAVIS
COVERT

YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

PAGE 39

WAITING LIST FOR SHAWANGUNK (68) TITLE: SERGEANT

ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY

T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE

RALPH GREEN HAVEN 10044 00/00/00 07/11/16
GLENROY CAYUGA 10019 00/00/00 08/30/18
GREGOR LIVINGSTON 10816 00/00/00 08/30/18
HAIRO GREENE 10053 00/00/00 10/15/18
SAMMY " GREENE logé2 00/00/00 10/15/18
JAMES TEMPOR - AUBURN 10057 00/00/006 11/15/18
ALI TEMPOR GREENE 10023 00/08/00 11/1E/18
GARY ‘ TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69912 60/00/00 11/15/18
LISA GREENE 10035 00/00/00 12/03/13
LEVIAH GREAT MEADOMW 10034 - 00/090/00 12717718
ALAN . SULLIVAN 10019 00/00/00 312/17/18

END OF FACILITY REPORT

T
SCORE
85.60
90.0
90.0
85.0
75.0
90.0
90.0
90.0
90.0
98.0
90.0

SCRAM BATCH

04860
60910
00969
00260
00840
009490
01450
01460
01770
01940
01958

covoonooDoo
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SSR315E REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR SING SING (87) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 E Y ALVAREZ RAFAEL TEMPOR LINCOLN 12404 @0/00/00 11/18710 ~95.0 Dl48@ 1}

2 3 Y BYNUM DENNIS LINCOLN 10007 00/00/00 03/07/13 90.0 04450 0

3 1L Y F BONANND BETHANN . FISHKILL 10049 00/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 09480 0

4 7 ¥ WHITE ANTHONY TEMPOR MID-STATE 12689 00/00/00 08/30/18 92.5 00760 0

5 1Y JAMES KENNETH MARCY 10017 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01120 0

o 3 Y F LOPEZ NANCY TRAINING ACADEM 69933 00/00/00 106/15/18 75.0 Q0750 [

7 3 MOORE JAMES TEMPOR AUBURN 10057 00/00/00 11/15/18 90.0 00940 1]

8 1l Y MAGBY SHAWN TEMPOR FIVE POINTS 10820 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 017290 g

9 1 WALKER JOHN . GREENE 10630 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 9017450 ]

10 1l Y RODRIGUEZ WAYNE GREAT MEADOW loe25 0o/08/00 12/17/18 90.0 01820 0
11 E Y LUCIANO STEVEN : FIVE POINTS 10049 00/00/00 12/17/18 85.0 00180 2
12 3 Y F BILLUPS - TAMAR : TEMPOR COXSACKIE 10027 00/06/00 081/17/19 90.0 02150 0
13 1 Y CARMICHAEL KARONE TEMPOR GREAT MEADOW 10019 oo0s08/00 @61/17/19 90.0 02160 0
14 2 Y F GIRIBALDI CAROLYN SOUTHFORT 10032 00/00/08 083/18/719 80.0 00370 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR SOUTHPORT (63) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 Y D'AGOSTINO SAMUEL ’ LIVINGSTON 10912 ©0/00/00 12/11/863 90.0 03150 2
2 6 Y F  YOUMANS MELINDA LIVINGSTON 10019 00/80/00 10/26/17 85.0 09250 0
3 2 Y HARRISON PHILIP LIVINGSTON 10017 oo0s00/00 12/18/17 85.0 09580 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR SULLIVAN (69) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
‘ ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO0. DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 - 7 TOUSSAINT GREGOR LIVINGSTON 10016 ©60/00/00 08/30/18 90.0 00960 1}
2 G Y HAGBY SHAWN : TEMPOR FIVE POINTS 10020 00/00/00 12/03/18 96.0 01728 0
3 2 Y F HWILSON LISA ) GREENE 10035 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 01770 0
4 7Y RODPRIGUEZ WAYNE . GREAT MEADOW 10625 00/00/60 12/17/18 90.0 01320 0
5 70 CARMICHAEL KARONE : TEMPOR GREAT MEADOW 10019 00/00/00 O0L/17/19 90.0 02160 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR  TACONIC . 25) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
ALVAREZ RAFAEL TEMPOR LINCOLN 12404 08/00/00 11/18/10 95.0 01480 0
BYNUM DENNIS LINCOLN 10007 00/06/00 03/07/13 90.0 94450 1]
MCTURNER JERMAINE ’ TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69909 00/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 09410 1}
WHITE ANTHONY TEMPOR MID-STATE 12409 00/00/00 -08/30/18 92.5 00760 ]
JAMES KENNETH MARCY 10017 00/00/08 10/15/18 90.0 01120 0
MOQRE KENYATTA . SOUTHPORT 18015 od/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01250 0

F LOPEZ NANEY : TRAINING ACADEM 69933 00/00/00 10/15/18 75.0 00750 0
MOORE JAMES TEMPOR AUBURN 10057 @0/00/00 11/16/18 96.0 00940 0
GIRON GARY TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69912 00/00/00 11/15/18 . 90.0 01460 0
JEFFERSON WENDELL SOUTHPORT 10035 00/00/00 .12/03/18 90.0 01590 0
MAGBY SHAWN TEMPOR FIVE POINTS 10029 00/00/00 12/03/18 20.6 01720 0
WALKER JOHN GREENE 10030 00/90/00 12/03/18 99.0 01740 0
RODRIGUEZ WAYNE GREAT MEADOW 10025 00/00/00 12/17/18 20.6 01320 0

F  DAVIS LEVIAH GREAT MEADOW 10034 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.8 01940 0
LUCIANO STEVEN FIVE POINTS 10049 00/00/00 12/17/18 85,8 0180 0
LUCCHESI JOHN TEMPOR HUDSON 10014 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 61070 0

F  BILLUPS TAMAR TEMPOR COXSACKIE 10027 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02150 [
F  GIRIBALDI CAROLYN SOUTHPORT 10639 00/00/00 03718719 80.0 00370 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ULSTER (el) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 1 Y LAFPP NICHOLAS EASTERN 10021 00/00/00 02/22/18 20.0 08470 ]

2 1l Y DEPUY JOSEPH SHAWANGUNK 10812 00/00/00 01/23/17 85.0 07060 1}

3 1 ECKERSON JOHN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 683854 00/00/00 03/16/17 85.0 07330 1]

4 1 Y DANGELEWICZ MICHAEL SHAWANGUNK 10028 00/00/00 04/24/17 85.0 07770 0

5 2 Y RILEY GLENRQY CAYUGA 10019 o00/08/08 @8/30/18 90.0 00910 0

6 2 TOUSSAINT GREGOR LIVINGSTON 10616 00/00/00 03/30/18 90.0 00960 0

7 I GIMENEZ MARIO SULLIVAN 10040 00/00/08 B8/30/18 70.0 00900 0

8 2 Y TRINIDADCEDANO HAIROD GREENE 1053 00/00/00 10/15/18 85.0 00260 0

9 2 Y RZEMIENIECKI ROBERT SULLTVAN 16016 00700700 12/83/18 95.0 00610 0

10 6 Y MAGBY SHAWN TEMPOR FIVE POINTS 16026 00/00/00 12/03/18 96.0 01720 0

11 5 F  WILSON LISA GREENE 10035 ©0/00/00 12/03/18 9e¢.0 01770 0

12 3 F DAVIS LEVIAH GREAT MEADOW 10034 00/00/00 12/17/18 96.0 01948 0

13 3 COVERT ALAN SULLIVAN 16019 00/00/00 12/17/18 96.0 01956 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR UPSTATE (84} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
: ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME ) T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 . DIBBLE DANIEL TEMPOR BARE HILL 10013 o0/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 08830 0

2 1 BASFORD DARREN TEMPOR UPSTATE 10036 00/00/00 08/30/18 90.0 0610390 0

3 2 Y BUCK WALTON TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 68851 00/00/00 16/15/18 20.0 00870 0

4 1Y JAMES ToDD MID-STATE 10020 08/00/00 10/15/18 96.0 01160 4

5 4 MANNING KEVIN TEMPOR UPSTATE 10044 06/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 012190 2

6 5 Y KELLY MICHAEL AUBURN 10036 w06/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01290 1}

7 5 Y SENECAL RICHARD SOUTHPORT lp026 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01360 0

8 & Y LADIEU ROBERT TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69904 00/00/00 11/15/18 90.0 0Ql1l40 0

9 G Y DRAGOON ROBERT TEMPOR GREAT MEADOW - 10027 @0/00/00 11/15/18 96.0 01520 0

10 5 Y FORTIN JAMIE GREAT MEADOW 10039 00/080/00 12/03/18 96.0 01690 0
11 2 Y MCKEE MERRILL GREAT MEADOW 10013 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 02010 0
12 B Y NEWCOMBE STEVEN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEH 69905 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 020490 0

" END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WALLKILL (06} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
. ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y MCGIRR EDWARD EASTERN 10034 00/00/00 08/19/13 90.0 05420 0

2 1 LANZILLOTTI PETE DOWNSTATE 10039 08/08/00 06/09/16 85.0 04760 0

3 3 Y RILEY GLENROY CAYUGA 10012 00/00/0¢ 088/30/18 90.0 00910 0

& 4 TOUSSAINT GREGOR LIVINGSTON 10016 00/00/00 ©08/30/18 96,0 00960 0

5 3 Y TRINIDADCEDANO HAIXIRO GREENE 16053 00/00/00 10/15/18 85.0 00260 0

6 G SANTIAGO SAMMY - GREENE 10062 00/60/00 10/15/18 75.0 00840 0

7 G MOORE JAMES TEMPOR AUBURN 10057 00/00/00 11/)15/18 90.0 00940 0

-] 3 NURSE ALL ) TEMPOR GREENE 10023 00/00/00 11/15/18 90.0 01450 0

9 2 Y GIRON GARY TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69912 00/00/00 11/15/18 20.¢ 01460 0

10 5 Y JEFFERSON WENDELL SOUTHPORT 10035 -00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 01590 0
11 5 Y MAGBY SHAWN TEMPOR FIVE POINTS 10020 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.6 61720 0
12 5 F  DAVIS LEVIAH " GREAT MEADOW 10034 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 01940 0
13 G COVERT ALAN SULLIVAN 10019 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 01950 0
14 5 Y LUCCHESI JOHN TEMPOR HUDSON 10014 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 01079 [

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WASHINGTON (65) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
. ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME 10 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 4 Y GUNDRUM MATTHEW FRANKLIN ©10020 00/00/0¢ 12/17/1E 90.0 02580 0
2 8 Y LADIEU ROBERT TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69904 00/00/00 11/15/18 90.0 01140 0
3 2 COOK BRIAN TEMPOR GREAT MEADOW 16021 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.8 02180 0
G4 2 MULCARY HOWARD TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69907 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 2240 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WATERTOWN (03) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE BATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1l Y FLANSBURG JOSHUA MARCY 10015 80/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 08570 0

2 1 Y BERGHORN KEVIN ELMIRA 10036 €0/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 07520 0

3 2 Y ROBERTS THOMAS TEMPOR GOUVERNEUR 10018 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00100 0

G 1 HESS DONALD HOHAWK. 10017 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00220 0

5 G Y BARR JESSE MID-STATE 10015 00/00/00 05/26/18 95.0 00500 0

6 1Y VERNE MARK MOHAWK 10023 00/00/00 07/16/18 92.5 00720 0

7 2 Y DUTTON RICHARD AUBURN 10028 00/00/00 08/30/18 90.0 00830 g

8 2 Y KNIGHT TODD MOHAWK 10636 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01060 a

9 1 Y GRABAN THOMAS . MID-STATE 10827 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01170 0

10 2 Y HUTCHINS WAYNE FIVE POINTS 10047 00/00/00 11/15/18 90.0 01550 1]
11 G Y 0

PAYNE BRANDON : TEHPOR MOHAWK 10629 006/06/00 12/17/18 90.0 01910

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WENDE (43) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE~RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIQRITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 5 HUBBARD CHARLES HOLD 0 LIVINGSTON 10013  00/00/00 12/17/12 90.06 04360 0

2 2 Y LUSTAN SCOTT LAKEVEEW lo042 00/00/00 09/17/15 90.0 03210 0

3 1 Y FOX RUSSELL ATTICA 10033 00700700 10/19/15 90.0 03340 8

4 5 DZIDUCH DANIEL LIVINGSTON 10011 o06/00/00 11/19/15 90.0 03530 [

z E Y WALKER JEFFREY LIVINGSTON 10018 00/00/00 07/16/18 92.5 00780 ]

0

PIRIENZO ) LOUIS TEMPOR 1LLIVINGSTON 1¢021 00/00/00 ©8/30/18 0.0 00970

"~ END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WILLARD COR FAC (82) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO. DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 - 2 DAVIS DANIEL TEMPOR LIVINGSTON 12400 00/00/00 16/13/09 90.0 07760 4
2 1 Y F FROMETASAHAD SOFIA ' GREEN HAVEN 10052 00/00/00 16/09/14 90.0 01340 [
2 4 Y F YOUMANS MELINDA LIVINGSTON 10019 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09250 1
4 % BESNER MICHAEL TEMPOR  AUBURN 10034 0070000 01/17/19 90,0 901970 0
5 2 WADE JOHN : TEHMPOR AUBURN loo50 08/00/00 01717719 90.0 02200 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 51

SSR31E REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WOOBBOURNE (14) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK

ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y F  FREEMAN PATRICIA SULLIVAN 10027 00/00/00 03/16/17 8.0 07640 0
2 3 Y DANGELEWICZ MICHAEL : SHAWANGUNK 10028 00/00/90 04/26/17 85.8 07770 0
3 5 Y RILEY GLENROY CAYUGA 1001% 00/00/00 08/30/18 90.0 00910 0
4 5 TOUSSAINT GREGOR ‘ - LIVINGSTON 10016 0070000 08/30/18 290.0 60960 0
5 5 Y TRINIDADCEDANO HAIRO - GREENE 10053 00/00/00 10/15/18 85.0 00260 0
6 1l Y GIRON GARY TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69912 00/00/00 11/15718 90.0 0l460 @
7 A F  WILSON LISA GREENE 10035 o00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 01770 0
8 7 F DAVIS LEVIAH GREAT MEADOW 10034 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 01940 ]

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR:  WYOMING - (68) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIOQRITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 3 Y D" AGOSTINO SAMUEL LIVINGSTON 10012 00/00/00 12/11/03 90.0 03180 0
2 3 DAVIS DANIEL TEMPOR ' LIVINGSTON 12460 00/00/00 10/13709 90.0 07760 0
3. 3 HUBBARD CHARLES - HOLD O LIVINGSTON 1001& 00/00/00 12/17/12 90.0 06360 0
G 1 Y LUSTAN SCOTT LAKEVIEW 10042 00/00/90 09/17/15 90.0 63210 0
5 3 DZIDUCH DANIEL LIVINGSTON 10011 0000700 11/19/15 90.0 03530 0
6 2 RUDGERS ROBERT . LIVINGSTON 10015 00/90/00 07711716 85.0 05070 [
7 2 Y F YOUMANS MELINDA : LIVINGSTON 10019 00/00/00 18/26/17 85,0 09250 4
8 1 Y WALKER JEFFREY LIVINGSTON 10818 00/00/00 07/16/18 92.5 00780 1]

END OF FACILITY REPORT
END OF REPORT
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SS5R315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ALBION - {09) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAHE TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 F DELBASSO AMY WYOMING 10013 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.¢ 02680 0
2 1 F  THOMAS DARCI LAKEVIEW 10026 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.06 02550 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ALTONA (54) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
: ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 MCMILLAN JOSH ATTICA igols o006/00/08 83/18/19 90.0 02540 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



